DFI PR810-C622   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
C622
PR810-C622
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0.00
78.74
124.46

Protection
air gap ±15kv
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N GbE RS-232 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 VGA BMC Module Thermal Temp.
PR810-C622IR 770-PR8101-000G 2 1 6 5 0 0 cooler 0~40°C
PR810-C622IRV 770-PR8101-100G 2 1 6 5 1 SEM2501-VGA cooler 0~40°C
PR810-C622IRI 770-PR8101-200G 2 1 6 5 1 SEM2500-VGA/IPMI cooler 0~40°C
Server-grade
Coming Soon
DDR4
PCI
Front
Audio
PCIe x16
USB 2.0
Vertical
Type A
12V Power
CPU
Fan_2
 DDR4 RDIMM
USB 3.1
Gen18 SATA 10 GbE LAN
PCIe x16
Front Panel
 DDR4 RDIMM
CPU Fan_1
M.2 M key
BMC Module slot
USB 3.1/
USB 2.0
100GbE
slot
DDR4 RDIMM
DFI PR810-C622   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
PR810-C622
Specifications
Packing List Optional Items